Data sheet

OMUNK

UNISUARGER STEMETECHNIE

Push-fit section for platform ladder, Additional steps: 4

Order data

Order number 966288 4
GTIN 4031405520820
Item class 98G
Description

Version:

Push-fit section for flexible expansion of platform ladder No. 966286 (please order ladder
separately). Simple and fast installation by means of push-fit connectors with hook lock.
Coloured coating of the stiles for easy matching of pairs. Space-saving for transport and storage.

Suitable for:
Platform ladders (push-fit) No. 966286.

Technical description

Platform height with ladder

Weight

Transport dimension

outer width at bottom

Working height incl. platform ladder approx.
Length incl. ladder

Ladders and platforms load capacity

1.62 m

8.3 kg
1200x618%170 mm

0.62m

36m

237 m

150 kg
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Type of product Cable extension
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